
 
 

CITY OF LITHONIA 
2022 LDDA SCHEDULE 

 

The Lithonia Downtown Development Authority will hold its regular meetings 

on the second Tuesday of each month. The meetings will began at 5:30 PM at 

Lithonia City Hall, 6920 Main Street unless a different location is indicated. 

January July 
Tuesday, January 11 Tuesday, July 12 

 

February August 
Tuesday, February 8 Tuesday, August 9 

 

March September 
Tuesday, March 8 Tuesday, September 13 

 

April October 
Tuesday, April 12 Tuesday, October 11 

 

May November 
Tuesday, May 10 Tuesday, November 8 

 

June  December 
Tuesday, June 14 Tuesday, December 13 

 
The Downtown Development Authority (DDA) is primarily a policy-making and major decision-making entity that plans and manages the 
downtown area. The DDA is a corporate body recognized by State law as an important tool in downtown redevelopment to bring about 
revitalization and economic development of the central business district. The DDA can work with volunteers from the local business 
association, citizens, the city, and county to bring about the revitalization of the downtown area or depending on a set of criteria for 
qualification, a DDA may choose to initiate a Main Street or Better Hometown Redevelopment.   


